BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2023 FALL BOYS T-BALL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

BOWLING GREEN
RKS & RECREATION

Grizzlies

Hot Rods

Mighty Muscles

River bandits

Storm

Games played at Lampkin Park Field #5 (826
Woodway & Hobson Grove Prep Field (1200 West

Main Street)

. Monday, September 25

| FALL BREAK—10/1/23 - 10/7/23

Monday, October 9
5:15 pm

Monday, October 9
5:15 pm

Wednesday, October 11
5:15 pm

Thursday, October 12

5:15 pm
6:15 pm

Saturday, October 14

10:00 am

Monday, October 16

5:15 pm

Monday, October 16

5:15 pm

Wednesday, October 18

5:15 pm

Thursday, October 19

5:15 pm
6:15 pm

Saturday, October 21

10:00 am
11:00 am

Monday, October 23

5:15 pm

Wednesday, October 25

5:15 pm




- BOWLING GREEN
RKS & RECREATION

Firecrackers
tady Tigers
Little Hitters

L . Games played at Lampkin Park Field 5 — 826

Woodway {LP5)

¢ Tuesday, September 25

L 515 pm

i Thursday, September 28

:;. 5:15 pm

Friday, September 29

k5015 pm 2-3

Saturday, September 30 LP5

@ 9:00am 1-2

FALL BREAK —10/1/23 - 10/7/23

Tuesday, October 10 LP5

5:15 pm 2-1

Thursday, October 12
| 5:15pm

BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2023 FALL SOFTEE BALL SCHEDULE

Saturday, October 14

9:00 am

Tuesday, October 17

5:15 pm

Thursday, October 19

5:15 pm

Saturday, October 21

10:00 am

Tuesday, October 24

5:15 pm

Thursday, October 26

5:15 pm




A's
Cardinals
Giants
Reds
Yankees

e Games played at Lampkin Park Field #4 (LP4)
Morgantown Road entrance — across from the armory

Monday, September 25 LP4
5:30 pm 1-5
6:30 pm 2-4

Wednesday, September 27
5:30 pm 3-5
6:30 pm 1-2

Friday, September 29 LP4
5:30 pm 3-4

FALL BREAK —9/30/23 —10/7/23

Monday, October 9 LP4
5:30 pm 1-4
6:30 pm 2-3

Wednesday, October 11
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Thursday, October 12
6:30 pm

Friday, October 13
6:30 pm

BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2023 FALL BOYS COACH PITCH SCHEDULE

BOWIING GRIFN
PARKS & RECREATION

Saturday, October 14
9:00 am

Monday, October 16

5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Wednesday, October 18

5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Friday, October 20

5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Saturday, October 21
9:00 am
10:00 am

Monday, October 23

5:30 pm




BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION

2023 FALL GIRLS COACH PITCH LEAGUE SCHEDULE

Bat Attitudes
Blue Smiley's
Dipping Dots
Lady Tigers
Pink Diamonds

e Games played at Lampkin Park Field #4 (LP4)
Morgantown Road entrance — across from the armory

Tuesday, September 26 LP4
5:30 pm 1-5
6:30 pm 2-4

Thursday, September 28
5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Friday, September 29
6:30 pm 3-4

FALL BREAK —9/30/23 —10/7/23

Tuesday, October 10 LP4
5:30 pm 1-4
6:30 pm 2-3

Thursday, October 12
5:30 pm

Friday, October 13
5:30 pm

Saturday, October 14
10:00 am
11:00 am

Tuesday, October 17

5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Thursday, October 19

5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Saturday, October 21

11:00 am
12:00 pm

Monday, October 23

6:30 pm

Tuesday, October 24

5:30 pm
6:30 pm

Wednesday, October 25

5:30 pm




BOWLING GREEN PARKS AND RECREATION
2023 FALL GIRLS PONYTAIL LEAGUE SCHEDULE

“ BOWLING GREEN
PARKS & RECREATION

1. Lady Purples
2. Pink Diamonds
3. Rascals

& Weeknight games played at Hobson Grove, Prep
. Field (1200 West Main Street)
- & Saturday games played at C.W. Lampkin Park
{938 Morgantown Road)

Monday, September 25 HG Saturday, October 14 LP4
6:15 pm 1-2 12:00 pm 1-3
 Wednesday, September 27 HG Monday, October 16 HG
. 6:15pm 1-3 6:30 pm 2-3
. Friday, September 29 HG Wednesday, October 18 HG
o 630 pm 2-3 6:30 pm 1-2

FALL BREAK ~ 9/30/23 - 10/7/23 Friday, October 20 HG

6:15 pm 3-1
. Monday, Qctober 9 HG
3-2 Saturday, October 21 LP4
1:00 pm 2-1
HG
3-1 Monday, October 23 HG
6:15 pm 3-2
HG

2-1




